
Planning Commission  
 

The Planning Commission meets the second and fourth Tuesday of every month at 5:00 p.m. 
in the Town Meeting Hall, 201 Front Street, Danville.  
 

Member Title Contact Information Term Expiration 

Archie Bowles 
 

Chair (925) 989-4184 
abowles@danville.ca.gov  December 31, 2026 

Robert Combs  Vice Chair (925) 736-3736  
rcombs@danville.ca.gov  December 31, 2026 

Mark Graham Commissioner 
(925) 837-3922 (H) 
(925) 286-1458 (C) 
mgraham@danville.ca.gov  

December 31, 2028 

Ian Halker Commissioner ihalker@danville.ca.gov  December 31, 2028 

Anthony 
Maddalon 

Alternate 
Commissioner amaddalon@danville.ca.gov December 31, 2028 

Lou Palandrani Commissioner 
(510) 715-6212 
lpalandrani@danville.ca.gov  December 31, 2028 

Paul Radich Commissioner (925) 548-2660 
pradich@danville.ca.gov  December 31, 2028 

Chris Trujillo Commissioner  (925) 389-8738 
ctrujillo@danville.ca.gov   December 31, 2026 

 
Town Council Liaison:  Mark Belotz 

 Councilmember 
 mbelotz@danville.ca.gov 
 

Town Staff Liaison:           David Crompton 
                                             Chief of Planning 

(925) 314-3349  
dcrompton@danville.ca.gov  
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